Date Day Food Dessert / Beverage
01.07.2023 Saturday Aloo Poori Banana
03.07.2023 Monday Rajma Rice Besan Ladoo
04.07.2023 Tuesday Paneer wrap +Wafers Roohafza -
05.07.2023 Wednesday Aloo Parantha + Curd Fruit Cake
06.07.2023 Thursday Vada + Sambhar Banana
07.07.2023 Friday Rice + Lobhia Roasted Makhana
08.07.2023 Saturday HOLIDAY
09.07.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
10.07.2023 Monday Stuffed Bread roll + Corn salad Kheer

)
11.07.2023 Tuesday Shahi Paneer + Chapati Ice cream
12.07.2023 Wisdiasday Veg Biryani+ Raita Muffin
13.07.2023 Vegetable Pasta +Garlic Bread Choco sticks
Thursday
14.07.2023 i Uttapam + Chutney Lemonade
Friday
15.07.2023 Saturday Besan Chila + Chutney Fruit
17.07.2023 Monday Pav Bhaji Cream Wafers
18.07.2023 Tuesday Chole Bhature + Salad Mango Drink
19.07.2023 Wednesday Bread Butter/Jam + French Fries Chaach
20.07.2023 Thursday Bhindi + Chapati Fruit
21.07.2023 Friday Kadi Rice + Papad roasted bajra
22.07.2023 Saturday HOLIDAY
23.07.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
24.07.2023 Monday Dal Makhani + Aloo Naan Sweet Lassi
25.07.2023 Tuesday Stuffed Dosa + Chutney Atta Biscuits
26.07.2023 White Chana + Poori Jalebi
Wednesday
27.07.2023 Thursday Malai Kofta + Chapati Lemonade
28.07.2023 Friday Black Chana + Rice Mango Panna
29.07.2023 Saturday HOLIDAY
30.07.2024 Sunday HOLIDAY
31.07.2023 Monday Veg Noodles




